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Thursday League (Liverpool) · Mixed Division - Liverpool Thursdays

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 13 Jun 2024 19:30 Court 1 Lightning Jigglypuffs

Thu 13 Jun 2024 20:15 Court 1 Pandas Kirbys

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 20 Jun 2024 19:30 Court 1 Jigglypuffs Pandas

Thu 20 Jun 2024 20:15 Court 1 Kirbys Lightning

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Thu 27 Jun 2024 19:30 Court 1 Jigglypuffs Kirbys

Thu 27 Jun 2024 20:15 Court 1 Pandas Lightning

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 04 Jul 2024 19:30 Court 1 Pandas Kirbys

Thu 04 Jul 2024 20:15 Court 1 Lightning Jigglypuffs

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 11 Jul 2024 19:30 Court 1 Kirbys Lightning

Thu 11 Jul 2024 20:15 Court 1 Jigglypuffs Pandas

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 18 Jul 2024 19:30 Court 1 Kirbys Jigglypuffs

Thu 18 Jul 2024 20:15 Court 1 Lightning Pandas

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024
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LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 01 Aug 2024 19:30 Court 1 Lightning Jigglypuffs

Thu 01 Aug 2024 19:30 Court 1 Jigglypuffs Pandas

Thu 01 Aug 2024 20:15 Court 1 Pandas Kirbys

Thu 01 Aug 2024 20:15 Court 1 Kirbys Lightning

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 08 Aug 2024 19:30 Court 1 Jigglypuffs Kirbys

Thu 08 Aug 2024 20:15 Court 1 Pandas Lightning

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 15 Aug 2024 19:30 Court 1 Pandas Kirbys

Thu 15 Aug 2024 20:15 Court 1 Lightning Jigglypuffs

Quarter Finals · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

LCC Sports Complex
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Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 22 Aug 2024 19:30 Court 1 TBD TBD

Thu 22 Aug 2024 20:00 Court 1 TBD TBD

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 29 Aug 2024 19:30 Court 1 TBD TBD

Thu 29 Aug 2024 20:00 Court 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

LCC Sports Complex

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:30 Court 1 TBD TBD
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